
Date Day of week Group Hour

09.05.2025 Friday 13:00-14:30

09.05.2025 Friday 14:30-16:00

15.05.2025 Thursday 13:30-15:00

20.03.2025 Thursday 16:15-18:30

06.03.2025 Thursday 16:15-17:45

15.05.2025 Thursday 9:00-12:00

15.05.2025 Thursday 9:00-12:00

08.05.2025 Thursday 13:00-14:30

09.05.2025 Friday 13:00-14:30

17.03.2025 Monday 14:30-16:00

22.05.2025 Thursday 14:00-15:30

19.05.2025 Monday 15:15-16:45

02.06.2025 Monday 15:30-17:45

24.05.2025 Saturday 9:00-12:00

24.05.2025 Saturday 9:00-12:00

 

Pancreatic disorders in children. Cystic fibrosis [2H]

Viral and bacterial infections of upper respiratory tract in children [2H]Anna Wasilewska

Infective endocarditis, Kawasaki disease. Cardiomyopathy [2H]
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Anna Wasilewska Acute lower respiratory tract disorders in children [3H]

Food allergy. Food  intolerance [2H] 

Diagnostic methods of cardiovascular system in children. Myocarditis [2H]

Infective endocarditis, Kawasaki disease. Cardiomyopathy [2H]

Elżbieta Jarocka-Cyrta

Elżbieta Jarocka-Cyrta Coeliac disease. Gluten-related disorders. Feeding dis order [2H]

Wojciech Szczepański

Pancreatic disorders in children. Cystic fibrosis [2H]

Acute lower respiratory tract disorders in children [3H]

Viral and bacterial infections of upper respiratory tract in children [2H]

Wojciech Szczepański

Ewa Cichocka-Kurowska

Elżbieta Jarocka-Cyrta

Anna Wasilewska

Diagnostic methods of cardiovascular system in children. Myocarditis [2H]
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Food allergy. Food  intolerance [2H] Elżbieta Jarocka-Cyrta

Ewa Cichocka-Kurowska

Coeliac disease. Gluten-related disorders. Feeding dis order [2H]

PEDIATRICS 5 TH YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025

SUMMER SEMESTER

Seminars - seminars room 4 or 5

Teacher Subject

Elżbieta Jarocka-Cyrta Coeliac disease. Gluten-related disorders. Feeding dis order [2H]

Anna Wasilewska


